
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15-12-2024
El Austral de la Araucanía
El Austral de la Araucanía
Extractos
Extractos: MINISTERIO DE VIVIENDA Y URBANISMO

14
679,1
$ 1.055.282

8.000
16.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15-12-2024
El Austral de la Araucanía
El Austral de la Araucanía
Extractos
Extractos: MINISTERIO DE VIVIENDA Y URBANISMO

15
284,2
$ 441.611

8.000
16.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


